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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
SAAB
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

1603274
374672
93182543
93182543
1603274
374672
93182543

OEM Cross Reference

TRISCAN
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
METELLI
METELLI
SPIDAN
LOBRO
GLO

NK
METZGER
CIFAM
MEYLE
MEYLE
RUVILLE
GSP
GSP
EKG
LPR
QUINTON HAZELL
VAICO
SKF

0160P12227
0623987
1250DK3209
151505
151505
23987
304386
3728K
513638
607505
607505
6144980028
6144980028
75326S
844028
844028
923987
KOP685
QVJ1389
V400809
VKJA3126
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